2026 DRAFT Budgot
tncome
4000 - Condominium Fees

Estimated Past Due Collectoc

4001 - Late Feos Collocted
4002 - RV Lot Fees
4003 - Community Hall Renta!
4007 - Transfer Foos
4010 - Interest tncome
4018 - Fines Collected
Total Income
Expense
1000 - Administrative Expenscs

Falcon Heights Condominium Assn.
2026

Budger

Jan 26 Feb 26 Mar 26 Apr 28 WMay 26 Jun 26

66.700.00  66.700.00

Jui 28 Aig25 _ Sep2b  Octz

Nov 26

Doc 26,

Jan - Dec 26

6670000 6670000 6670000 6670000  66.700.00 66.700.00 6670000 6670000 66.700.00  66.700.00 800,400.00

230000 230000 230000 230000 230000 230000  2.300.00 2300.00 230000 230000 230000 230000 2760000
350,00 350.00 35000 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 35000 35000 350.00 35000  4.200.00
1.165.00 480.00 430.00 900.00 385.00 340.00 465.00 780.00 340.00 540,00 620.00 42000  6.875.00
300.00 100.90 150.00 150.00 100.00 150.00 100.00 150.00 250.00 250.00 240,00 15000  2090.00
0.00 35000 105000 105000  1.050.00 0.00 350.00 350.00 0.00 350.00 350.00 70000  5.600.00
7.00 500 6.00 8.00 46.00 30.00 31.00 11.000,00 35.00 42,00 6.00 4500 11.250.00
110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 10.00 1,320.00

1001 - Liab. Ins., D8O, Bond 238500 238500 238500 238500 238500 238500  2,385.00 238500 250000 250000 250000 250000  29,080.00
1002 - Managing Agent Faes 400000 400000 4.000.00 4,000.00 400000 400000  4.00000 4,000.00 400000 400000 400000 400000  48.000.00
1003 - Security Gato 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 5.640.00
1004 - Postage 100.00 100.00

1005a - Legal Foas 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000  2000.00 2,006.00 200000 200000 200000  2000.00  24.000.00
1005b - Accounting Feos 1.000.00 1,000.00
1006 + Merchant doposit fees 2,100.00 1.400.00 1.350.00 1.120.00 1.300.00 1.400.00 1.100,00 1.300.00 1.400.00 1200.00 1.350.00 130000  16.320.00
1008 - Feos & Ducs 400,00 800,00 150.00 15000 1.500.00
1010 - Offico Supplies 250.00 75.00 15.00 300.00 1500 25.00 2500 100.00 15.00 75.00 20000 1.095.00
1011  Events 200.00 25.00 25.00 200.00 100.00 0.00 40.00 100.00 0.00 25.00 100.00 25.00 840.00
1014 + Bank Service Charges 5.00 5.00 22,00 5.00 50.00 20.00 5.00 35.00 5.00 10,00 5.00 5.00 172.00
1018 - Misc Admin Expenso 200.00 200.00 100.00 100.00 25.00 150.00 250.00 75.00 100.00 50.00 200.00 50.00 1,500.00
1013 - Invastment Mgt Feos 22500 225.00 225.00 225.00 900.00
Total 1000 - Administiativo Expons 1161000 11,28500  10,387.00  11,380.00 1057000 1045000  10.425.00 10,690.00 1049000  10,330.00 1085000  11,700.00 130,147.00
1100 - Repairs & Maintenance
1101 - Genaral Repais 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 50000  15.000.00 §00.00  20.500.00
1102 - Painting 1500.00 1.500.00 3,000.00
1103 - Maint, Supplics 200.00 200.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 200.00 200.00 20000  4.500.00
1104 - RV Lot Repairs and Maint 500.00 500.00
1105 - Buidling Malntenance 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1.200.00
1106 - Park Mzint and Supplies 0.00 0.00 50000 500.00 1.000.00
1107 - Snow Removal 2.000.00 2.000.00
1108 - Contract Labor 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400,60 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 40000  4.800.00
1108 - Annual Maint. Contract 1333500 1333500 1333500 1533500 1533500 1533500  15335.00 15336500 1533500 1333500 1333500 1333500 172.020.00
Total 1100 - Rapalts & Malntenanc 1453500 1650500 1583500 1683500 1683500 1739500  16.835.00 18,33500 1833500  14,53500 2903500  14,53500 209,520.00
1200 - Landscape Exponses 000
1201a - Mowing Contract
1201b - Upkeop. Fartilizer 2.000.00 2,000.00 100000  5.00C.00
1201c * Alley/Gnri Closnup 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 1.800.00
1201d - lrrigation 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 000  2500.00
1201¢ - Treo somoval/trim 1.500.00 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 2.500.00 8,000.00
Total 1200 - Landscape Expenses 1,800.00 0.00 500.00 30000 100000 250000  1,800.00 2,500.00 500.00 30000 280000 130000  15300.00
1400 - Utility Expenses
1401 - Garbage 750000 750000  7.500.00  7.50000 750000  7.500.00  7.500.00 7.500.00 750000 750000 750000  7.500.00  90.000.00
1402 - Computer and Intornet 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 180.00 160.00 1.923.gg
1403 - Gas .
1403a - Gas-Communlty Cent 160.00 160.00 160.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20,00 20,00 20.00 21.00 150.00 180.00 951.00
1403b - Gos-Office 110.00 110.00 110.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20,00 21.00 125.00 150.00 748.00
1404 - Electricity
14043 - Strcet Lights 365.00 365.00 365.00 365.00 365.00 365.00 365,00 365.00 315.00 365.00 385.00 36500 433000
1404b - Security Gate 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 40.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 590.00
1404c - Oftice 90.00 220.00 75.00 75.00 55.00 75.00 100.00 100.00 145.00 60.00 55.00 400.00 1,450.00
1404d - Community Center 100,00 100.00 100.00 100.00 60.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 17500  1.230.00
1495 - Tolephono 50.00 §0.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50,00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 600.00
Total 1400 - Utility Expenscs 858500 871500  8,570.00  8,340.00  8,28000  6,34000 836500 8,36500  B34500 832700  B,55500 903000 101,817.00

Total Expanse 3653000 3553500 3527200  36,855.00  36,685.00 _ 33.625.00 _ 37,425.00 39,800.00  37.670.00 3349200 5124000 _ 36,565.00 456,764.00

1500 Capital Improvement Projocts 2500000 2500000 2500000  25000.00 2500000 2500000  25.000.00 2500000 2500000 2500000 2500000 25.000.00 300.000.00

1501 - Transter to Reserve 600000 800000 800000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 800000 800000  75.000.00

3300000 3300000 3300000 3000000 3000000  30,000.00  30,000.00 30,000.00 3000000  30,00000 3300000 33,000.00 375,000.00

Net Income 1.402.00 870.00 2824.00 4,711.00 4,356.00 1,355.00 2881.00 11,850.00 2,415.00 7,150.00 _ -13,564.00 1,21000 _ 27,560.00
Razerve Beginning Balance $  160,000.00
Contributions lo Reserve $ 75,000.00
Deductions from Reserve $  200,000.00
Reserve Balance $ 35,000.00
Roofing Contract Balance $ 1,952,772.00
Annyal Contract Payments plus Balloan payment s 500,000.00
Balance by Year End $ 145277200
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